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LODATION CATE  JuLY 7, 1987
THE WHITE HOUSE TIME DAY
WASHINGTON, D.C. 7:40 a.m. TUESDAY
IN ouT PHOME ACTIVITY
T:40 The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
8:55 The President went to the Oval Office.
The President met with:
9:01 9:22 Howard H. Baker, Jr., Chief of Staff
9:01 9:22 Eenneth M. Duberstein, Deputy Chief of Staff
9:03 9:22 George H. Bush, Vice President
9:22 9:50 The President met for a national security briefing
with:
Vice President Bush
Frank C. Carlucci, Assistant for National
Security Affairs
Colin L. Powell, Deputy Assistant for
National Security Affairs
Mr. Baker
Mr. Duberstein
9:50 |10:12 The President met to receive the Laird Panel
Report on Embassy Moscow Security, which
focuses on the Marine espionage issue.
For a list of attendees, see APPENDIX "A."
10:12 |10:13 The President met with Mr. Baker.
10:13 |10:32 The President met with:
Mr. Baker
A.B. Culvahouse, Jr., Counsel
William B. Lytton III, Deputy Special
Counsellor
10:32 |10:33 The President met with Mr., baker.
12:02 112:03 P The President talked with Tommy Thomas, owner
Tommy Thomas Chevrolet, Panama City, Florida.
12:037 . The President had lunch in the Oval Office study.
1:15 1:18 The President participated in a photo opportunity

with:
M. Danny Wall, Chairman, Federal Home Loan
Bank Board
Melvin Wall, father
Robert H. Tuttle, Assistant for
Presidential Personnel
Mr. Duberstein
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LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

OATE  JuLY 7, 1987

TIME DAY
1:30 p.m. TUESDAY

ouT

PHONE

ACTIVITY

2:02

2:02

2:54

3:00

3:22

3:32

2:54

3:45

3:48

4:00

4:23

L1l

The President met with Mr. Duberstein.

The President met to discuss the establishment of
a new private sector coalition united against
wasteful Federal spending with:

J. Peter Grace, Chairman of the W.R. Grace
Company, New York, New York

J.P. Bolduc, Executive Vice President, W.R.
Grace & Company, New York, New York

Jack Anderson, columnist

Mr. Baker

Mr. Duberstein

Thomas C. Griscom, Assistant for
Communications and Planning

The President went to the Situation Room.
The President participated in a National Security

Planning Group meeting. For a list of atten-
dees, see APPENDIX "B."

The President returned to the Oval Office.

The President met with:

Edwin Meese III, Attorney General
Mr. Baker

The President talked with the First Lady.

The President telephoned Representative Mickey
Edwards (R-Oklahoma). The call was not
completed.

The President talked with Representative Edwards.

The President was telephoned by the First Lady.
The call was not completed.

The President talked with the First Lady.

The President was presented with a western sketch
by two officers of the Uniformed Division of
the U.S. Secret Service.

The President met with:
Caspar W. Weinberger, Secretary of Defense
Mr. Carlucci
Mr. Baker
(continued)
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LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON,

D.C.

OATE  JuLy 7, 1987

TIME DAY
4:02 p.m. TUESDAY

IN

ouTt

PHOME

ACTIVITY

4:23

4:54

4:54

7:05

10:03

4:53

5:01

Mr. Duberstein

The President met with:
Mr. Baker
Mr. Duberstein

The President went to the doctor's office.
The President went to the White House Library.

The President participated in a message taping
session for:

Knights of Columbus Annual Convention

PSA for The Volunteer Connection

200th Anniversary of U.S. - Moroccan
Treaty of Friendship

Bicentennial of the Constitution

Nosotros Golden Eagle Awards Television
Special

The President returned to the second floor
Residence. He was accompanied by his Special
Assistant, James F. Euhn.

The President met with Mr. EKuhn.
The President had dinner in the study with:
The First Lady
Maureen Reagan Revell, the President's
daughter

The President retired.
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